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CAMPHIJN
CAMPHIJN
CAMPHIJN ERIC
CAMPHIJN ERIC

VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
CAMPHIJN ERIC
CAMPHIJN ERIC

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE STERCKE ETIEN
VAN DAMME LAURENT E
VAN DAMME LAURENT E
UYTTERSPROT FREDDY
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
VAN DAMME LAURENT E
BORGENON-VD ABEELE
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
BEAZAR MARIO

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
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DE BLANDER WILLIAM
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DE BLANDER WILLIAM
VAN DAMME LAURENT E
BEAZAR MARIO
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
BEAZAR MARIO

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
VAN DAMME LAURENT E
ROELANDT GUSTAAF
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
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4103124-15
4103127-15
4103079-15
4103074-15
4256647-15
4103169-15
4103076-15
4090739-15
4090887-15
4217319-15
4217321-15
4119095-15
4221803-15
4217318-15
4089382-15
2036635-15
4216826-15
4090617-15
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4090729-15
4103086-15
4090268-15
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06-09-15 * LOS :09.00 S:023
* BASIS:158000 B: 1
2.00 4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 VI WBS BON INS STK DIV VAR FIE

3 3 1 1 0 0 MIEZ 0 118 157 26 22 12 15 13 DIVE

0 0 0 0 0 POEL * (c)2015 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK

0 0 0 0 SPEC * DANK VOOR DEELNAME * 14 DEELNEMERS

0 0 0 0 KLEI * KLACHTEN TOT :WOENSDAG 054/334772

SNELH NR MIEZ POEL SPEC KLEI AS2 OS2 RAKE GROE WBS BON INS STK DIV VAR FIE
1357,17 2222 150 300 375 375 - - - - -300020004000 - - -
1336,29 1000 050 - - - - - - - -2500 - - - - -
1335,72 1000 050 - - - - - - - 500 A 22000 - - - - -
1335,16 1000 050 - - - - - - - -1500 - - - - -
1328,31 3333 300 600 750 750 - - - - -100015002000 - - -
1327,11 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 750 - - - - -
1327,11 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 750 - - - - -
1324,18 2222 150 300 375 375 - - - - - 60010001500 - - -
1316,49 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 - - - - -
1316,11 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 350 - - - - -
1316,11 2000 150 - - - - 600 - - - 350 8001000 - - -
1313,94 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 - - - - -
1313,44 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1309,73 2000 150 - - - 600 - 1200 1200 - 100 8001000 -1000 -
1301,28 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 600 - - - -
1299,25 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1298,72 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1296,91 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1294,74 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1294,56 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1294,27 1000 050 - - - - - - - 1000 A 3 100 - - - - -
1291,88 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1291,70 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1290,04 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 6001000 - - -
1288,51 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1286,99 2000 150 - - - - 600 - - - 100 - - - - -
1286,50 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1285,86 4444 600 775% 725% 725% - 1200 - - - 100 500 500 - - -
1285,80 2222 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1285,68 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1283,75 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - -1500
1283,65 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1283,11 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1273,72 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1273,33 9555 12450 775% 750% 750% - 1050%* - 1050%* - 100 - - - - -
1273,31 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1272,82 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1272,31 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1265,67 1000 050 - - - 1200 - 1200 - - 100 - - - 800 -
1264,36 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1263,64 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1262,83 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1262,45 2000 150 - - - - 600 - 600 - 100 - - - - -
1261,93 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1258,14 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1257,47 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1257,47 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1257,06 2000 150 - - - - 375% - 600 - 100 - - - - -
1256,20 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1255,04 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
1251,82 7322 600* - - - - - - - 1500 E 4 100 - -2000 7001000
1246,95 2000 150 - - - - - - 375% - 100 - - - - -
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DE BLANDER WILLIAM
BEAZAR MARIO
BEAZAR MARIO

VAN DAMME LAURENT E
BEAZAR MARIO
BEAZAR MARIO
ROELANDT GUSTAAF
BEAZAR MARIO

VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
BEAZAR MARIO
CAMPHIJN ERIC

VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
BEAZAR MARIO

DE SMET DIDIER

VAN DAMME LAURENT E
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
UYTTERSPROT FREDDY
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
UYTTERSPROT FREDDY
VANDERROOST-ULIN

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
VAN DAMME LAURENT E
BEAZAR MARIO

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
DE STERCKE ETIEN
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
ROELANDT GUSTAAF

* NOYON
* 163 JONGE
ID AFSTAND RING JR J.U
12 9 4090717-15 110558.
15 9 4090663-15 110706.
19 10 4090659-15 110711.
6 8 4217340-15 110348.
14 11 4090618-15 110753.
22 12 4090680-15 110755.
3 4 4090251-15 111029.
11 13 4090621-15 110817.
27 8 4216871-15 110917.
6 9 4216884-15 110918.
10 10 4216677-15 110919.
2 14 4090636-15 110846.
23 11 4103075-15 110916.
4 11 4256614-15 110949.
12 12 4216604-15 110952.
5 3 4221820-15 110500.
5 15 4090624-15 111005.
4 154004 4110441-15 110722.
4 9 4217304-15 110656.
28 13 4096490-15 111150.
20 14 4256640-15 111206.
5 2 4119063-15 111439.
11 15 4256641-15 111209.
7 3 4119075-15 111517.
3 3 4119566-15 110942.
22 10 4256287-15 111202.
2 11 4090755-15 111206.
5 10 4217313-15 110937.
20 16 4090671-15 111418.
5 12 4090707-15 111311.
4 14 4090766-15 111438.
1 5 4221821-15 111226.
1 5 4090879-15 111251.
2 19 4216713-15 111926.
7 7 4221814-15 111817.
8 20 4090779-15 113141.
2 6 4090270-15 113657.

1240,43
1240,27
1239,46
1237,26
1232,68
1232,36
1231,18
1228,83
1225,05
1224,90
1224,74
1224,22
1220,51
1220,02
1219,55
1216,25
1211,83
1209,12
1206,72
1201,36
1198,93
1198,80
1198,48
1193,18
1192,40
1183,44
1182,84
1181,74
1173,78
1173,22
1160,58
1147,98
1142,09
1135,88
1099, 42
1030,13
1023,57

500

3500

1300

2000
3000

1000
2000
1500
1300



